
January
Sat., January 20	 Blue Nose (JAM #1)

February
Sat., February 3	 Happy Hour
Sat., February 10	 JAM #2
Fri., February 23	 Spring Meeting
Sat., February 24	 Chili Dog (JAM #3)

March
Sat., March 10	 JAM #4
Wed., March 4	 Unofficial Wednesday Night 

Race
Sat., March 17	 Happy Hour 3rd Planet Brewing
Sat., March 24	 JAM #5

April
Wed., April 4	 Wednesday Night Race
Sat., April 14	 Raft-Up #1
Tue., April 17	 Cruise Planning Meeting 
Fri., April 20	 Happy Hour Somewhere
Sat., April 21	 Pick Your Poison
Sun., April 22	 Small Boat #1
April 28 to May 7	 Spring Cruise

May
Fri., May 11	 Happy Hour
Sat., May 12	 Sailfest†

Fri., May 18	 Raft-Up #2
Sat., May 19	 Shrimp Boil
Sun., May 20	 Small Boat #2

June
Sat., June 2	 Round the Bay West*†

Sun., June 10	 Small Boat #3
Sat., June 16	 Raft-Up #3
Sat., June 23	 Round the Bay East*†

JULY
Wed., July 4	 Fourth of July on Boggy
Sun., July 8	 Small Boat #4
Sat., July 14	 Double Handed Regatta
Sat., July 21	 Raft-Up #4

August
Sat., August 4	 Night Race
Sun., August 12	 Small Boat #5
Sat., August 25	 Ladybug Regatta

September
Sun., September 9	 Small Boat #6
Sat., September 15	 Challenge Cup
Sat., September 22	 Raft up #5
Sat., September 29	 Race to the Park

October
October 6 to 14	 Fall Cruise
Sun., October 14	 Small Boat #7
Sat., October 20	 Singlehanded Regatta
Sat., October 27	 Grande Finale†

November
November 2 to 4	 Destin Harbor Cruise
Sat., November 10	 Beach Party
Fri., November 23	 Black Friday Small Boat Regatta

December
Sat., December 8	 JAM #6

January 2019
TBD	 Awards Banquet

Commodore: Charlie Mauck
Commodore@bbsc.com

Vice-Commodore: Michael Morris
Vice-Commodore@bbsc.com
Treasurer: Leslie Cooper

Treasurer@bbsc.com
Secretary: Mindy Barrett

Secretary@bbsc.com

Rear-Commodore: Phil Rosegrant
Rear-Commodore@bbsc.com

PHRF Fleet Capt.: Brian Gwinnup
PHRF-Fleet-Captain@bbsc.com

Small Boat Fleet Captain: Zack Kastl
Small-Boat-Captain@bbsc.com

Historian:  
Historian@bbsc.com

Newsletter Editor: Patty Deming
Newsletter@bbsc.com

BBSC Store: Brenda Crabbe
Quarter-Master@bbsc.com

Web Site: Michael Phillips
Web-Master@bbsc.com

www.bbsc.com

Race Times
PHRF Races (except Night Race & Bermuda Start Races): 10:30 Registration 11:00 am Skipper’s Meeting & 
12:00 pm Race Starts. Small Boat Races: 10:45 am Skipper’s Meeting & 1:00pm Race Starts.

Contact Information

*Bermuda Start	 †Commodore’s Cup Race published: 2/24/2018

2018 Bluewater Bay  Sailing Club
Schedule  of Events


